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Fiber Type OM1

Number of Fibers 1

Connector 1 Type ST

Connector 2 Type ST

Flammability Rating Riser (OFNR)

Length (ft.) 0.00

Cable Color Orange

Cable Type 2mm Simplex

Fiber Cable Type OM1 50/125um

Length (m) 999999

RoHS Compliancy Status RoHS directive is not applicable

Min. Order Qty. 1
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DESIGN / INSTALL

  

FR16S2-R2KIT

Simplex SC ST/ST ST 62.5/125µm multimode reference cable assembly kit, includes: 2
simplex std grade SC to ref grade ST reference cables (2m) 2 simplex std grade ST to ref
grade ST reference cables (2m) 2 simplex std grade ST to ref grade ST master cables (2m) 4
ST simplex adapters (zirconia ceramic split sleeves) 2 mandrels (62.5/125µm)
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